

# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The influence of using ceramic polishing waste powder and water glass on properties of concrete" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Yasmeen N.Soliman

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 4, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The influence of using ceramic polishing waste powder and water glass on properties of concrete" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Kamal G. Sharobim

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 4, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The influence of using ceramic polishing waste powder and water glass on properties of concrete" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Hassan A. Mohamadien

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 4, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The influence of using ceramic polishing waste powder and water glass on properties of concrete" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Hussein M.Hassan

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 4, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The influence of using ceramic polishing waste powder and water glass on properties of concrete" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Omar M. Omar

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 4, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org